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Jose Santivanez 5starfluffandfold Laundry service pick up and delivery 619-586-0034 INFO@5SFNF.COM
Marion Renee Birdine 7beadsstudio Unique handmade jewelry and a bit more. 619-201-5521 7beadsstudio@gmail.com 7beadsstudio
Andrea Patin Andrea Patin, HHP Massage Therapy 619-436-7983 liddle.andrea@gmail.com
Anna Holcomb Anna’s Getaway Airbnb 760-492-4714 annassdgetaway@gmail.com

Bennett Horsley, Board
Certified Behavioral Analyst

Autism Spectrum Consultants For children and teens at risk for or diagnosed with Autism
Spectrum Disorders: Early Intervention, 1:1 ABA Therapy,
School Shadowing, Parent Education and Training, Executive
Functioning Training, Theory of Mind Training, Functional and
iPad Communication Training

631-827-0954 bhorsley@ascaba.com

Brian Meister BAU Meister Studio Architectural services 619-981-2109 brian@bau-arch.com
Todd Baur Baur Software Cloud, Mobile, and web applications that help small and

medium business grow.
619-549-9524 todd@baursoftware.com

Leila Oberdorfer Brilliant Event Design Event and Wedding Design, Planning and Coordination (305) 588-2761 leila@brillianteventdesign.com
Christina Joy Awad Christina Joy Awad Massage &

Craniosacral Therapy
Massage, Swedish, Prenatal, Craniosacral, Reiki,
Aromatherapy

619-808-2717 Christina.awad@me.com Instagram: @cjoyawad

Alexandria Ott Chrome City Social media, website design, event + partnership curation 619-857-8216 aott@chromecitypr.com
Juan Venancio Clear Pool Service & Repair Pool Service 619-340-8406 venanciojuanc@gmail.com
Karina Araiza Contracted - Data Specialist Data Cleaning, Organization, and Analysis 619-635-7947 karina.araiza@gmail.com
Lindsay Wilson Cultivate: A Counseling Collective Therapy for kids, teens, families, adult individuals, couples 858-355-7998 Info@cultivatesandiego.com Instagram: cultivate_sandiego
Suzanne Svahn eXp Realty Real Estate advice and services 619-987-8287 Suzanne.svahn@exprealty.com Roadrunnerrealtor
Sheri Powers Family First Life Life insurance and retirement income protection 619 995-9995 Sheri.familyfirstlife@gmail.com
Rosalie Henke German Linguistic Services English to German translations, German copywriting 858-859-0623 translation@rosaliehen.ke
Justin Gramm Globella Buyers Realty Exclusive Buyer Agent (expert home-buying guidance) 858-779-2727 justin@globella.com
Angela Lombrozo Gone bananas by Angie Banana bread treats! 858-212-7980 Angela.lombrozo@gmail.com

Kristen Lim Grit Prep Academy College Consulting/ Test Prep/ Tutoring 619-876-1538 gritprepacademy@gmail.com
Heidi Orcino heidi-o-photo portrait & wedding photography 619-962-2760 heidi@heidiophoto.com instagram @heidiophoto Facebook

https://www.facebook.com/heidiophoto
House of Germany House of Germany Kinderwerkstatt We are a German culture and social club. We offer German

language classes to all ages, as well as activities conducted
in the German language such as film nights crafting. We also
have a 2 vibrant choirs:( children )  the House of Germany
Kinderwerkstatt  Kinderchor and (adults) the House of
Germany choir.

858 405 8335 Houseofgermany@gmail.com Facebook : houseofgermany And Facebook:
houseofgermanykinderwerkstatt

Todd Baur Kids Care Club We are on a mission to kids care easier and safer todd@Kidscarefinder.com
Pamela Gasca Kindred Insurance Solutions Commercial, Personal, And Health Insurance Services 619-822-2330 info@kindredins.net
Bettina Reinhold La Le Lu Family Child Care Child Care from 6months-3 years 858-349-8792 bettinareinhold@yahoo.com
Andrea Shaffer LaDiDa Creative Graphic design, instructional design, physical product design 419-615-0621 Andreaksshaffer@gmail.com
Christiana Thieler Lanethix Women‘s Activewear/Yogawear 619-746-4259 Mail@lanethix.com @lanethix
Rosie Las Jugozas 619-761-4045 Lasjugozas N/a Lasjugozas(instagram,Facebook,TikTok)
Scott Peterson Law Office of Scott K. Peterson Immigration attorney, criminal defense attorney 760-224-2774 skpeterson.attorney@gmail.com
Angela & Alex Lombrozo LIFE residential Mortgages and real estate 619-977-7492 Alex@liferesidentialsd.com

Petra Ives Lime & Co Branding, Web Design, Graphic Design 619-961-5765 petra@lime-co.com
Lucie Mills Luco Hair and Skin Esthetician/Skin Care (619)888-5716 lucie@lucohairandskin.com
Marcela Davies Marcela Davies Realty Real Estate, Consultations, Ask about free appraisals 619-306-4465 marcela@marceladavies.com
Julie & Jim Chavarria MESA Reprographics Printing Services 858-541-1500 jim@mesareprographics.com
Ashley Reese Mixed Esthetics Full body waxing & facials 858-761-3883 Hello@mixedesthetics.com @mixed_esthetics
Staci Gingery Narrative Fine Jewelry Jewelry 619-889-6723 staci@wearethenarrative.com @wearethenarrative - FB + Insta
Bernadette Johnston and
Rick Unis

Narrative Images Photography (portrait, event, commercial, and documentary) 619-804-5019 Info@narrativeimagesphoto.com Narrativefamily and narrativestudios

Press@kidscarefin

Catering:phillipino,Mexican,Italian,American cuisine as well as 
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Stephanie Dalton Narrative Jewelry Jewelry Retail Website 206-310-6961 stephanie@wearethenarrative.co
m

@wearethenarrative

Edith Hernandez Notary Public Travel Notary Public 619-549-5903 Edith.h26@yahoo.com Instagram and Facebook
John Madl P is For Pools Pool Service & Repair. 858-598-7714 pforpool@gmail.com
Axel Ambrosius P.S. Capital and Real Estate Home Sales and Loans (619)870-7870 Ax@ps-cre.com Axel_Ambrosius_homes_and_loans 
Paloma White Paloma White Travel International Travel Planning 619-948-9695 info@palomawhitetravel.com
Carolina Santos Paul Davis Restoration of South San

Diego County
Reconstruction, mitigation, contents, appraisals, property
improvements, remodeling, mold, fire

(619)400-6600 sosd@pauldavis.com Inst- sosd_pauldavis_restoration F-paul davis
restoration of south san diego county

Noelia Pons avarcas Traditional leather sandals handmade in Menorca, Spain by
the third generation of the Pons family.

858-248-9163 Noelia.pahissa@avarcasusa.com Avarcasusa

Rafi Rama Jaima Prudential Advisors As a Financial Advisor at Prudential, I can provide advice on
investing, college savings plans, retirement accounts, 401k
rollovers, annuities or any other areas of your financial plan.

619 609 3093 Rafi.Jaima@Prudential.com

Ami Lewallen Red Rhino Realty Real Estate Sales and Property Management (619)971-7699 office@redrhinorealty.com Follow us @RedRhinoRealty
Nicole Martin Ritual Pilates Pilates Instruction 510-502-0077 hello@ritualpilates.com @ritualpilates
Rosie Rositascreativearts 619-761-4045 Rositascreativearts@gmail.com
Sarah Ascolese SAdesign + architecture LLC Residential design, drawings and permit processing for new,

addition and remodel construction
619-889-9212 sarahascolesedesigns@gmail.co

m
Karl Sun MD San Diego Cardiology Associates

Medical Group
Cardiology/Internal Medicine 619-287-7060 ktnsun888@aol.com

Natalie Cook San Diego Street Cat Society San Diego Street Cat Society is a volunteer run organization,
providing free advice and assistance trapping and managing
community cats. In 2022 we received our 501(c)(3) non-profit
status. Our goal is to fill the gap between the community and
the shelter. We know many people want to help cats they see
in their neighborhood but don't know how or lack the tools.
Unfortunately, while shelters and rescue groups in San Diego
will accept these cats, most do not have the resources to
send someone out to catch each one.  ​  During COVID,
shelters and rescues have been stretched thin. Many have
been forced to suspend their community cat programs and
surgeries. Street Cat Society wants to make sure this critical
work continues. Our volunteers are still out in the community
trapping cats everyday, and are here to help.

619-200-2116 natalieccook13@gmail.com IG: sd_street_cat_society

Kim Reyes San Diego Therapeutic Massage and
Heaing

Massage therapy- Specializing in the relief of pain and stress
for active lifestyles

619-900-9981 Info@sandiegotherapeuticmassa
geandhealing.com

@sandiegotherapeuticmassageandhealing

Axel Ambrosius Smith Secure Funding Group Real Estate Sales And Mortgage Loans 619-870-7870 axel@sfghomeloans.com Axel_Ambrosius_Mortgage_Loans
Shima Esfahani Sillman Architects Educational construction services 619-402-6765 sesfahani@sillmanarch.com
Marion Birdine Skinvig Raw vegan organic skincare with esthetician and massage

mobile services.
321-Skinvig Marion@skinvig.com Facebook.com/Skinvigbutters

instagram.com/skinvig
Tanya Dantus Tanya Dantus, LMFT & Coach Psychotherapy & Somatic Coaching for Adults 858-480-7685 info@tanyadantus.com www.Facebook.com/tanyadantus and

www.LinkedIn.com/in/Tanya-Dantus and
www.Instagram.com/tanyadantus

Jesse Ibañez The GreenHouse Group Inc. Mortgage planning and Real Estate 619-877-8874 Jesse@GreenMeansGrow.com Instagram: the_greenhousegroup
https://hy.page/thegreenhousegroup

Christine Roche The SD Mobile Notary Mobile Notary Services 619.840.0594 hello@thesdmobilenotary.com @the_sd_mobile_notary
Jim Jiao Transatlantic Investment Partners Cross-Border Investment Management 305-773-6894 jjiao@taipartners.net
Vera Philipsen DPT Verafied Pelvic Health and Physical

Therapy
Orthopedic and Pelvic Floor Physical Therapy 619-491-7821 drvera@verafiedpt.com @verafiedpt

Jason Gould VISUAL art and supply, gallery and
design

Art supplies, art and mural design 619 501-5585 Jason@visualshopsd.com Instagram visual_shop  , visual_gallerydesign

Michael and Jessica Wolf Wolf Real Estate Team Real estate services; buying, selling & investing 858-722-6847 wolf@cbwhomes.com
Jaimi Martin Womanhood Counseling Therapy to both children and adults 415-680-4587 Jaimi@womanhoodcounseling.co

m
Leah Warder Zen Sanctuary Massage, skin care, acupuncture, permanent makeup 619-269-9322 Info@zensanctuary.com @zensanctuary

Facepaint, bubble workshops, art workshops, glam makeovers Rositas creative arts (instagram,Facebook,TikTok
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